
2024 Warrior league
K-1 A

K-1 B

BOYS  | KINDERGARTEN - FIRST

Stratton Alt: Strattonalt@gmail.com
Jon Bryden: bryden.6@gmail.com 
1. Noah Snell 
2. Gabriel Snell 
3. Christian Snell 
4. Benjamin Bryden
5. Sullivan Allen
6. Shiloh Alt 
7. Samuel Alt 
8. Jason Bumgarner

Nate Hillary: natehillery9@gmail.com
Jason Snider: carriesnider11@gmail.com
Ryan Schmucker: ryanschmucker@gmail.com 
1. Rhett Hillary
2. Jason Snider II
3. Daniel Stertzer
4. James Schmucker 
5. Owen Skeels 
6. Jonah Short 
7. Logan McCorkle
8. Elijah Bryan 



BOYS  | KINDERGARTEN - FIRST

K-1 C

K-1 D 

2024 Warrior league

Bryan Troast: btroast18@gmail.com 
1. Nolan Hamrick 
2. Sebastian Hamrick 
3. Calvin Troast
4. Elliot Penzone
5. William Clardy
6. Kade Dresbach
7. Hudson Ammons

Don Smith: donrobsmith@gmail.com
Scotty Lake: salake22@gmail.com 
1. Maxwell Smith
2. Reid Blankenship 
3. Elliot Beskid 
4. Jeremiah Gass 
5. Andrew Lake 
6. Kolton Haines
7. Sawyer Elifritz 
8. William Hartings



K-1 E

K-1 F 

2024 Warrior league
BOYS  | KINDERGARTEN - FIRST

Mike Hill: mikehill1520@gmail.com 
1. Israel Hill
2. Jose Perez
3. Robert Minch
4. Caleb Roose
5. Asher Salman
6. Jacob Stockton
7. Owen Jantzen

Doyle Hicks: doyle.hicks@gmail.com
Coach Moskal: Amanda.moskal4@gmail.com 
1. Calvin Jap 
2. Landon Hicks 
3. Callum Nottingham 
4. Ford McGowen 
5. Harrison Stone 
6. Isaiah Ndiyae 
7. George Peters 
8. Owen Moskal
9. Grayson Adkins



2-3 A

2-3 B 

2024 Warrior league
BOYS  | 2ND - 3RD

John Plazarin: Devils43@live.com 
1. Gus Hickey
2. Josh Stratton
3. Joel Cleverley
4. Nathaniel Suter
5. Fitz Trumbo
6. Nathaniel Van Den Berg
7. Joey Hoben
8. Clyde Gay
9. Cooper Plazarin

John Wejman: brandi_downard@hotmail.com 
1. Owen Avondet
2. Miles Roehrenbeck
3. Liam Greer
4. Luka Greer
5. Cooper Wejman
6. Austin Bogo 
7. Owen Mowery
8. Caleb Rutherford



2-3 C

2-3 D 

2024 Warrior league
BOYS  | 2ND - 3RD

Caleb Stertzer: calebstertzer@gmail.com
Nathan Balch: nathan.balch22@gmail.com 
1. Zac Stertzer
2. Ethan Balch
3. Wesley Bultema
4. Emmett Bice
5. Blake Jarvis
6. Kyer McNeal
7. Phillip Peters

Coach Limes: limesjoel@gmail.com 
1. Judah Limes
2. Roman Hill
3. Ayden Atway
4. Grayson Adkins
5. Lucas Kaldy
6. Mason Oakley
7. Lenny Ryan



2-3 E

2-3 F 

2024 Warrior league
BOYS  | 2ND - 3RD

Coach Nielsen: Nielsen.mindy@gmail.com 
1. Case Cheney
2. Jack McAllister
3. Charlie Nicodemus
4. Jack Nielsen
5. Timmy Butcher
6. Elias Reep
7. Finn Tilton

Ben Hartings: b.hartings@ftadvisors.com
Josh Cartellone: cartellones12@gmail.com 
1. Christian Dennis
2. Justus Ruiz
3. Danny Hartings
4. Luca Catani
5. Sawyer Cartellone
6. William Speaks
7. Wyatt Bene



2-3 G

2-3 H 

2024 Warrior league
BOYS  | 2ND - 3RD

Jennifer Marangoni: Stevenandclarkmarangoni@gmail.com 
1. Silas Haynes
2. Magnus Hines-Platt
3. James Louge
4. Grayson Boston
5. Grant Glenn
6. Steven Marangoni
7. Miles Schuler

Coach Rutan: rutanj@gmail.com 
1. Luca Cromwell
2. Luke Traetow
3. Blake Prier
4. Grady Damschroder
5. Aidan Cornell
6. William Buschur
7. Spenser Gass
8. Calvin Rutan



4-5 A

4-5 B

2024 Warrior league
BOYS  | 4TH - 5TH

Coach Dissinger: braden.dissinger@gmail.com
Coach Ruder: zack@villagechurchcolumbus.com
1. Ethan Dissinger
2. Elliot Ryan
3. Joshua Speaks
4. Titus Ruder
5. Stephen Gass
6. Wesley Schuler
7. Samuel Unger
8. Silas Rutan

Jeff Dennis: oubobkat17@hotmail.com 
1. Luke Dennis
2. Baylor Rode
3. Jason Bair
4. Nolan McCorkle
5. Michael Bryan
6. Coleson Dunn
7. Isaiah Osei
8. Hayden Oakley


